
 



 

COLLECTION DEAL     
Pizzas for collection from 11.90

Pastas for collection from 12.90

15% OFF YOUR ENTIRE BILL     
Monday - Thursday 

From 5PM

CATERING OUTSIDE     
We can provide catering for up to 90 people for 

your office parties or other special events.

HAPPY HOUR     
2-4-1 COCKTAILS

From 1PM to 5PM everyday

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the 

menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available 

on request, however we are unable to provide information on any other allergens.

A discretionary service charge of 12% will be added to your bill.

SPECIAL OFFERS



 

APPETISERS
BASKET OF BREAD V     
Fresh homemade breads with exra virgin olive oil

OLIVES VE                            
Sicilian green olives

BRUSCHETTA V              
Toasted bread with creamy burrata cheese & chopped tomato

4.5 

4

7.5 

ZUCCHINI FRITTI V        
Deep fried courgette with flour & tartare sauce 

5.9 

PADRÓN PEPPERS VE        
Deep fried and salted 

5.9 

STARTERS
7 

9.5

9.9 

10.9 

8.9 

ARANCINI
Classic Italian homemade rice ball, deep fried with truffle and taleggio on pecorino 
fondues

CALAMARI  
Fresh deep fried squid, tartare sauce, lemon

MELENZANE AL FORNO 
Baked aubergine, cheese, tomatoes, Parmesan cheese

POLPETTE
Fresh home made meat balls in tomato sauce served with a slice of garlic bread

COZZE MARINARA
Mussels, garlic and chilli in tomato sauce with pizza dough crust

GAMBERONI ALLA DIAVOLA 
King prawns, cherry tomatoes in spicy tomato sauce

ANTIPASTO ITALIANO
Speck, parma ham, herb cured salami, pistachio mortadella, pecorino cheese, 
olives, fresh basil

BURRATA N   
Creamy soft Italian cheese with balsamic glaze and almond flakes 

GRILLED GOAT’S CHEESE V N   
With beetroot carpaccio, honey, walnuts and balsamic glaze

9.5

15.9

12.9

8

GARLIC BREAD
AL ROSMARINO V
Pizza bread with garlic & rosemary

AL FORMAGGIO V                           
Pizza bread with mozzarella & garlic

6

8

MARINARA VE      
Tomato and garlic pizza base bread without cheese

7

AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA       
Toasted bread with melted mozzarella, avocado, parma ham and salad dressing

8.5 



 

LASAGNA AL FORNO 
Layered egg pasta with minced beef,
béchamel, tomato, mozzarella

SPAGHETTI AMATRICIANA
Pasta with cured pork onion tomato
sauce parsley, white wine sauce

HOMEMADE ITALIAN CLASSICS
15.5 15.9 

14.9

14

14

SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA
Cured pork, black pepper, egg yolk, cream, cheese

SPAGHETTI AL RAGU
Spaghetti in rich Bolognese sauce

PENNE ARRABBIATA VE
Tube pasta with tomato sauce, chilli, garlic

PAPPARDELLE FUNGHI MISTI
Pappardelle with porcini, mixed wild
mushrooms in a creamy sauce

PENNE POLLO & FUNGHI  
Tube pasta with chicken, mushroom
in a creamy sauce

PENNE AL SALMONE
Penne with smoked salmon in a 
creamy sauce

SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE
Spaghetti with fresh clams, garlic,
extra virgin olive oil

SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO VE    
Cherry tomatoes, fresh basil, extra virgin olive oil

SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE 
Spaghetti with meatballs, basil, 
tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI MARE
Spaghetti with fresh mixed seafood,
garlic, tomato sauce

VENERDI HOMEMADE PASTAS

16.9 

16.5

RISOTTO AI FRUTTI DI MARE
Italian rice with fresh mixed
seafood, garlic, tomato sauce

ORECCHIETTE BROCCOLI 
Home made orechiette pasta with fresh
sausages, broccoli, garlic, rosemary
topped with pecorino cheese

TAGLIATELLE BURRATA
Tagliatelle pasta with burrata, tomato sauce, 
fresh chilli and pesto

TAGLIATELLE LAMB RAGU
Tagliatelle pasta with slow cooked lamb ragù, 
Parmesan, rosemary

TRUFFLE RAVIOLI
Fresh ravioli with truffle and pecorino cheese. 
served with butter and thyme

GNOCCHI BUFALINA
Potato gnocchi with tomato, buffalo
mozzarella, fresh pesto

RISOTTO AI FUNGHI
Italian rice with mushrooms, Parmesan cheese

Gluten free penne pasta available with
any of your favourite sauce. Extra £1
Not suitable for coeliacs.

17.9

16.9

17.5

16.5

15.5

14.9

17.9

14

15.9

16.5

14

15.9

TAGLIATELLE VENERDI V
Italian tomato sauce, peppers, black olives, 
aubergine and courgettes

15.5

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the 

menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available 

on request, however we are unable to provide information on any other allergens.

A discretionary service charge of 12% will be added to your bill.



 

FIORENTINA V
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spinach, egg

CAPRINA V
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goats cheese,
sun dried tomatoes & homemade pesto

COTTO & FUNGHI 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom & ham

PICCANTE
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo, pepperoni, 
jalapeno & egg

MARGHERITA V 
Mozzarella, tomato sauce and basil

CASERTA   
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham,
pepperoni, chorizo, salami

ORTOLANA VEGAN VE  
Vegan cheese, Italian plum tomato sauce, 
aubergines, courgettes, peppers, black olives 
and oregano

CAPRICCIOSA V    
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, artichokes,
olives, mushroom and capers

N DUJA   
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy spreadable
Calabrian sausage, red onion & cherry tomato

ADD TOPPINGS TO ANY PIZZA
Meat 3, Vegetable 2.5, Buffalo Mozzarella 4, Burrata 5 
   

VENERDI 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, rocket, Parma ham & 
Parmesan shaving

BUFALINA V 
Buffalo mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil, extra 
virgin olive oil

VEGETARIANA V 
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, mushroom, olives, 
spinach & peppers

QUATTRO FORMAGGI
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, goats cheese, 
gorgonzola, telaggio

CHATSWORTH 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goats cheese, 
asparagus, gorgonzola & rocket

CALZONE    
Folded pizza with tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, 
pepperoni, mushroom & spinach

AMERICANA 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, chorizo, 
fresh chilli

NAPOLI 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, olives, capers & 
anchovies

PIZZA BURRATA 
Parma ham, mozzarella, tomato, burrata & basil

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA BASE
Available for any pizza. Not suitable for coeliacs. 

PIZZA
14.9 

15.5

15

15.9

11.9

15

15

14.9

15.5

15.9

15.5

15.9

14.9

14

15

16.9

15.5

15.9

+1

SIDES
CHIPS VE

GREEN BEANS VE

ROASTED POTATO VE

GARLIC SPINACH VE

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

SIDE SALADS

INSALATA VERDE VE
Mixed leaves salad, fennel, cucumber,avocado, 
green peppers, green olives, extra virgin olive oil

INSALATA MEDITERRANEA
Mixed leaf salad, beetroot, tomato, cucumber, 
black olives, goats cheese served with crispy 
bread

RUCCOLA E PARMIGIANO
Rocket, cherry tomatoes and Parmesan

4.9

4.9

4.9



 

RUCCOLA E PARMIGIANO
Rocket and Parmesan salad with cherry tomatoes

INSALATA CESARE
Grilled chicken, baby gem leaves, boiled egg, 
anchovies and fried capers in a Caesar dressing 
with croutons

INSALATA PRIMAVERA
Mix leaves with tomato, cucumber, peppers, onions
olives, anchovies, capers, salad dressing

INSALATA DI RADICCHIO
Radicchio and baby gem, with smoked salmon, 
tomato, sliced apple and salad dressing

INSALATA VERDE VE
Mixed leaves salad, fennel, cucumber,avocado, 
green peppers, green olives, salad dressing

CAPRESE
Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, basil, salad dressing

INSALATA MEDITERRANEA V
Mixed leaf salad, beetroot, tomato, cucumber, 
black olives, goats cheese served with crispy 
bread

SALADS
6.5 7.9 

7.9

7.9
7

SALMONE 
Pan fried fillet of salmon with baby potatoes, 
broccoli

SPIGOLA
Pan fried fillet of seabass served with mixed 
vegetables

BISTECCA ALLA GRIGLIA
Grilled sirloin steak served with cherry 
tomatoes and chips

MAINS
18.9 18.9

18.9 18.9

POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA
Spicy grilled chicken breast with broccoli and 
roasted potato

POLLO ALLA MILANESE
Breaded chicken breast served with spaghetti in 
a tomato sauce

TAGLIATA DI BISTECCA
Grilled sirloin steak sliced and served with 
rocket, shaved Parmesan, olive oil and balsamic

23.9
23.9

9.9

9.9 

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the 

menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available 

on request, however we are unable to provide information on any other allergens.

A discretionary service charge of 12% will be added to your bill.



 



 

www.venerdi.co.uk


