# VENERDI

## SPECIAL OFFERS

### **COLLECTION DEAL**

Pizzas for collection from 11.90 Pastas for collection from 12.90

#### **15% OFF YOUR ENTIRE BILL**

Monday - Thursday From 5PM

#### **CATERING OUTSIDE**

We can provide catering for up to 90 people for your office parties or other special events.

#### HAPPY HOUR

2-4-1 COCKTAILS From 1PM to 5PM everyday

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on any other allergens.

## **APPETISERS**

BASKET OF BREAD V Fresh homemade breads with exra virgin olive oil	4.5
OLIVES VE Sicilian green olives	4
PADRÓN PEPPERS VE Deep fried and salted	5.9
BRUSCHETTA V Toasted bread with creamy burrata cheese & chopped tomato	7.5
<b>ZUCCHINI FRITTI V</b> Deep fried courgette with flour & tartare sauce	5.9
<b>AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA</b> Toasted bread with melted mozzarella, avocado, parma ham and salad dressing	8.5
STARTERS	
<b>ARANCINI</b> Classic Italian homemade rice ball, deep fried with truffle and taleggio on pecorino fondues	7
CALAMARI Fresh deep fried squid, tartare sauce, lemon	9.5
<b>MELENZANE AL FORNO</b> Baked aubergine, cheese, tomatoes, Parmesan cheese	8.9
<b>POLPETTE</b> Fresh home made meat balls in tomato sauce served with a slice of garlic bread	9.9
<b>COZZE MARINARA</b> Mussels, garlic and chilli in tomato sauce with pizza dough crust	10.9
GAMBERONI ALLA DIAVOLA King prawns, cherry tomatoes in spicy tomato sauce	9.5
<b>ANTIPASTO ITALIANO</b> Speck, parma ham, herb cured salami, pistachio mortadella, pecorino cheese, olives, fresh basil	15.9
BURRATA N Creamy soft Italian cheese with balsamic glaze and almond flakes	12.9
<b>GRILLED GOAT'S CHEESE V N</b> With beetroot carpaccio, honey, walnuts and balsamic glaze	8
GARLIC BREAD	
AL ROSMARINO V Pizza bread with garlic & rosemany	6

MARINARA VE	7
AL FORMAGGIO V Start Sta	8
Pizza bread with garlic & rosemary	

Tomato and garlic pizza base bread without cheese

## **HOMEMADE ITALIAN CLASSICS**

LASAGNA AL FORNO Layered egg pasta with minced beef,	15.5	<b>SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA</b> Cured pork, black pepper, egg yolk, cream, che	15.9 eese	
béchamel, tomato, mozzarella	14	SPAGHETTI AL RAGU Spaghetti in rich Bolognese sauce	14.9	
SPAGHETTI AMATRICIANA Pasta with cured pork onion tomato		PENNE ARRABBIATA VE		
sauce parsley, white wine sauce		Tube pasta with tomato sauce, chilli, garlic	14	
VENERDI HOMEMADE PA	STA	S		
<b>TAGLIATELLE VENERDI V</b> Italian tomato sauce, peppers, black olives, aubergine and courgettes	14	<b>RISOTTO AI FRUTTI DI MARE</b> Italian rice with fresh mixed seafood, garlic, tomato sauce	16.9	
<b>PAPPARDELLE FUNGHI MISTI</b> Pappardelle with porcini, mixed wild mushrooms in a creamy sauce	16.5	<b>ORECCHIETTE BROCCOLI</b> Home made orechiette pasta with fresh sausages, broccoli, garlic, rosemary topped with pecorino cheese	16.5	
<b>PENNE POLLO &amp; FUNGHI</b> Tube pasta with chicken, mushroom in a creamy sauce	15.5	<b>TAGLIATELLE BURRATA</b> Tagliatelle pasta with burrata, tomato sauce, fresh chilli and pesto	17.9	
<b>PENNE AL SALMONE</b> Penne with smoked salmon in a creamy sauce	14.9	<b>TAGLIATELLE LAMB RAGU</b> Tagliatelle pasta with slow cooked lamb ragù, Parmesan, rosemary	16.9	
<b>SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE</b> Spaghetti with fresh clams, garlic, extra virgin olive oil	17.9	<b>TRUFFLE RAVIOLI</b> Fresh ravioli with truffle and pecorino cheese. served with butter and thyme	17.5	
SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO VE Cherry tomatoes, fresh basil, extra virgin olive	14 e oil	<b>GNOCCHI BUFALINA</b> Potato gnocchi with tomato, buffalo	15.9	
SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE Spaghetti with meatballs, basil,	15.9	mozzarella, fresh pesto		
tomato sauce		<b>RISOTTO AI FUNGHI</b> Italian rice with mushrooms, Parmesan cheese	15.5 e	
<b>SPAGHETTI MARE</b> Spaghetti with fresh mixed seafood, garlic, tomato sauce	16.5	Gluten free penne pasta available with any of your favourite sauce. Extra £1 Not suitable for coeliacs.		

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on any other allergens.

A discretionary service charge of 12% will be added to your bill.

## PIZZA

<b>VENERDI</b> Tomato sauce, mozzarella, rocket, Parma ham Parmesan shaving	15.9 &
<b>BUFALINA V</b> Buffalo mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil, extra virgin olive oil	15
VEGETARIANA V Mozzarella, tomato sauce, mushroom, olives, spinach & peppers	15
<b>QUATTRO FORMAGGI</b> Mozzarella, tomato sauce, goats cheese, gorgonzola, telaggio	14.9
<b>CHATSWORTH</b> Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goats cheese, asparagus, gorgonzola & rocket	15.5
<b>CALZONE</b> Folded pizza with tomato sauce, mozzarella, h pepperoni, mushroom & spinach	15.9 am,
<b>AMERICANA</b> Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, chorizo, fresh chilli	15.5
<b>NAPOLI</b> Tomato sauce, mozzarella, olives, capers & anchovies	14.9
<b>PIZZA BURRATA</b> Parma ham, mozzarella, tomato, burrata & bas	16.9 sil
<b>GLUTEN FREE PIZZA BASE</b> Available for any pizza. Not suitable for coeliad	+1 cs.

#### Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spinach, egg **CAPRINA V** 15.5 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goats cheese, sun dried tomatoes & homemade pesto COTTO & FUNGHI 15 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom & ham PICCANTE 159 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo, pepperoni, jalapeno & egg MARGHERITA V 11.9 Mozzarella, tomato sauce and basil CASERTA 15.5 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni, chorizo, salami ORTOLANA VEGAN VE 14 Vegan cheese, Italian plum tomato sauce, aubergines, courgettes, peppers, black olives and oregano CAPRICCIOSA V 15 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, artichokes, olives, mushroom and capers 15.9 N DUJA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy spreadable Calabrian sausage, red onion & cherry tomato

**FIORENTINA V** 

14.9

ADD TOPPINGS TO ANY PIZZA Meat 3, Vegetable 2.5, Buffalo Mozzarella 4, Burrata 5

## **SIDE SALADS**

#### **RUCCOLA E PARMIGIANO** 4.9

Rocket, cherry tomatoes and Parmesan

#### **INSALATA VERDE VE** 4.9

Mixed leaves salad, fennel, cucumber,avocado, green peppers, green olives, extra virgin olive oil

#### **INSALATA MEDITERRANEA** 4.9

Mixed leaf salad, beetroot, tomato, cucumber, black olives, goats cheese served with crispy bread

## SIDES

CHIPS VE 4.9 GREEN BEANS VE 4.9 ROASTED POTATO VE 4.9 GARLIC SPINACH VE 4.9

## MAINS

<b>SALMONE</b> Pan fried fillet of salmon with baby potatoes, broccoli	18.9	<b>POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA</b> Spicy grilled chicken breast with broccoli and roasted potato	18
<b>SPIGOLA</b> Pan fried fillet of seabass served with mixed vegetables	18.9	<b>POLLO ALLA MILANESE</b> Breaded chicken breast served with spaghetti a tomato sauce	18 in
<b>BISTECCA ALLA GRIGLIA</b> Grilled sirloin steak served with cherry tomatoes and chips	23.9	<b>TAGLIATA DI BISTECCA</b> Grilled sirloin steak sliced and served with rocket, shaved Parmesan, olive oil and balsam	23 ic

## **SALADS**

INSALATA VERDE VE 6.5 Mixed leaves salad, fennel, cucumber,avocado,	RUCCOLA E PARMIGIANO 7.9 Rocket and Parmesan salad with cherry tomatoes
green peppers, green olives, salad dressing	INSALATA CESARE 9.9
CAPRESE7.9Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, basil, salad dressing	Grilled chicken, baby gem leaves, boiled egg, anchovies and fried capers in a Caesar dressing with croutons
<b>INSALATA MEDITERRANEA V</b> 7.9 Mixed leaf salad, beetroot, tomato, cucumber, black olives, goats cheese served with crispy bread	INSALATA PRIMAVERA 7 Mix leaves with tomato, cucumber, peppers, onions olives, anchovies, capers, salad dressing
	INSALATA DI RADICCHIO 9.9 Radicchio and baby gem, with smoked salmon,

tomato, sliced apple and salad dressing

18.9

18.9

23.9

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on any other allergens.

www.venerdi.co.uk